10

1

12

13

14

PURSUANT

In Re: Clerk of Courts Office
Closure for Staff Meetings

IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA

Supervisory Order
No. 2021-S0- ig%’

ORDER OF COURT

February 2, 2022
March 2, 2022

April 6, 2022

May 4, 2022

June 1, 2022
August 3, 2022
September 14, 2022
October 5, 2022
November 2, 2022
December 7, 2022
December 16, 2022

7O RULE 236

You are hereby notified

that this®o
entered n
18

19
20
21
22
23
24

25

rder has been
this case.

Board of Judges

Court Administration

Magisterial District Judge Offices
Adams County Commissioners
Kelly Lawver, Cierk of Courts
District Attorney’s Office

Adams County Bar Association
Public Defender’s Office
Department of Probation Services
Sheriff's Depariment

Security Department

Children & Youth Services
Adams County Prison

jvs

and times below for the purpose of conducting staff meetings:

2:15 p.m. - 3:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m. - 3:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m.
2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m.
2:15pm. —3:45p.m.
1:00 p.m. — 3:30 p.m.

BY THE COURT:

MIC?I;QGEORGE

President Judge

26:€ Wd 02 100 1
AUKLONOHL O
© v ALNA0D SMivay
axi

AND NOW, this 20t day of October, 2021, it is hereby Ordered that the

Adams County Clerk of Courts Office is granted permission to close on the dates




