,	IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF ADAMS COUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA			
1	In Re: Clerk of Courts Office Closure for Staff Meetings		Supervisory Order No. 2021-SO- <u>\⊘S</u>	
3	ORDER OF COURT			
5	AND NOW, this 20th day of October, 2021, it is hereby Ordered that the			
6 7	Adams County Clerk of Courts Office is granted permission to close on the dates and times below for the purpose of conducting staff meetings:			
. 8	February 2, 2022 March 2, 2022	2:15 p.m. – 3:45 p. 2:15 p.m. – 3:45 p. 2:15 p.m. – 3:45 p.	m.	
10	April 6, 2022 May 4, 2022 June 1, 2022	2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m. 2:15 p.m. — 3:45 p.m.		
11	August 3, 2022 September 14, 2022 October 5, 2022 November 2, 2022			
13 14	December 7, 2022 December 16, 2022	2:15 p.m. – 3:45 p. 1:00 p.m. – 3:30 p.	m.	
PURSUAN You are h	ereby notified	BY THE COURT:		
	rder has been this case.	no	707 707 707 707 707 707 707 707 707 707	
18	Poord of Judges	MICHAÉL A. GEORGE President Judge	PROTHO	
19	Board of Judges Court Administration Magisterial District Judge Offices		NOTARY PM 3: 32	
21	Adams County Commissioners Kelly Lawver, Clerk of Courts		32 × 3	
22	District Attorney's Office Adams County Bar Association Public Defender's Office			
23	Department of Probation Services			

Department of Probation Services

Sheriff's Department
Security Department
Children & Youth Services

Adams County Prison

24

25

jvs